Preliminary
LCP-1250A4FDM(H), LCP-1250B4QDM(T)
DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC.
1 March 2004
Rev. S1
Small Form Factor Pluggable Transceiver for
Gigabit Ethernet with Digital Diagnostic Function

Rev. S1
Ordering information
Part Number Description Status
LCP-1250A4FDM VCSEL based Multi-mode 850nm transceiver.
Operating temp: 0 to +70 oC
RD samples available
Production: May, 2004
LCP-1250A4FDMH VCSEL based Multi-mode 850nm transceiver.
Operating temp: -10 to +85 oC
RD samples available
Production: May, 2004
LCP-1250B4QDM FP laser based Single-mode 1310nm transceiver.
Operating temp: 0 to +70 oC
RD samples available
Production: April, 2004
LCP-1250B4QDMT FP laser based Single-mode 1310nm transceiver.
Operating temp: -40 to +85 oC
RD samples available
Production: April, 2004
Related Product